5.00 PATAK TANDOORI PASTE 2580GM 10.50 0.00 52.50 0.00 0.00

10.00 PATAK TIKKA MASALA PASTE 2450GM 10.50 0.00 105.00 0.00 0.00

Order check by:_____________________ Total Discount £ 0.00
Customer Signature:_________________

Total Net Amount £ 357.00
Payment : Cash _____ Cheque  ______ Not Paid ______

Carriage Net

Total Tax Amount

£ 0.00All Goods Remain the Property of Asian Foods Store Ltd until paid for in full.
All shortage/ damage must be reported directly to the cash & carry within 24 hours of delivery.
No return can be collected by the driver unless notify to office.
No credit can be given for out of date stock return.
We will not accept return of fresh vegetable ordered.
Please send your order by whatsapp message to: +353 749160582

0.00£

Invoice Total £ 357.00

Imports & Distribution International Food
Address: Ballyraine Industrial Estate, Letterkenny,

Co. Donegal, Ireland. F92 WV04
Vat reg. No.:6434335G

Contact/Whatsapp no.: +353749160582

Invoice to:

31Page of

ProformaNo 59257ALIF SUPER MARKET & WHOLE SALE LTD
159/161 DONEGAL PASS

Invoice DateBELFAST 01/03/2025
BT7 1DT

A/c Ref. ALIF

VAT Reg No: Order taken by SHAIJU

Quantity Details Unit Price Disc Amount Net Amount VAT % VAT

Note:  THIS IS NOT A V.A.T.  INVOICE

1.00 EE MOONG DALL CHILKA 20X500GM 26.50 0.00 26.50 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE MOON DALL CHILKA 6X 2 KG 29.00 0.00 29.00 23.00 6.67
1.00 EE DRY DATES (CHHUAREY) 6X1KG 16.50 0.00 16.50 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE DRY DATES 20X375GM 26.50 0.00 26.50 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE SAGO SEEDS MEDIUM 20 X 400GM 25.93 0.00 25.93 23.00 5.96
1.00 EE SAGO SEEDS small 20 X 400GM 25.93 0.00 25.93 23.00 5.96
1.00 EE GROUND GARLIC 6X1KG 35.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE BLACK EYE BEANS 12X1 KG 29.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE FLAKED RICE (POWA MED) 10X375 GM 13.60 0.00 13.60 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE MOTH WHOLE INDIAN 6 X2 KG 26.00 0.00 26.00 23.00 5.98
1.00 EE RED KIDNEY BEANS NO.1 (12 x 1 KG) 31.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE BROWN LENTILS POLISHED 20X500GM 22.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE POP CORN 6X2KG 24.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CHICK PEAS 6 X 2KG 28.99 0.00 28.99 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CHICK PEAS 12X1KG 31.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CLOVES (LONG) WHOLE 20X200GM 80.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE URID DALL WASHED 12 X 1KG 36.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE RED LENTIL POLISHED 12 X 1 KG 23.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE RED LENTILS POLISHED 6X2KG 21.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE BROWN LENTILS POLISH 6 X 2kg 23.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE BROEN LENTILS (B) 12X1 KG 27.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE GREEN LENTILS NO.1  6 X 2 KG 34.00 0.00 34.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 EE URID DALL WASHED 6X2KG 30.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE URID DALL WASHED GOTA 6X2KG 32.83 0.00 32.83 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE YELLOW SPLIT PEAS 6X2KG 22.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE MOONGDALL WASHED 6X2KG 29.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE ROSE COCO BEAN 6X2KG 37.00 0.00 37.00 0.00 0.00

Imports & Distribution International Food
Address: Ballyraine Industrial Estate, Letterkenny,

Co. Donegal, Ireland. F92 WV04
Vat reg. No.:6434335G

Contact/Whatsapp no.: +353749160582

Invoice to:

32Page of

ProformaNo 59257ALIF SUPER MARKET & WHOLE SALE LTD
159/161 DONEGAL PASS

Invoice DateBELFAST 01/03/2025
BT7 1DT

A/c Ref. ALIF

VAT Reg No: Order taken by SHAIJU

Quantity Details Unit Price Disc Amount Net Amount VAT % VAT

1.00 EE BLACK PEPPER COARCE 6X700GM 45.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE BLACK PEPPER WHOLE 20X300GM 56.00 0.00 56.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE TANDOORI MASALA 6 X 1 KG 42.00 0.00 42.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE BROTH MIX 20 X 500GM 20.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE SOYA MINCE (WARIAN) 15X300GM 19.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE YELLOW GRAM(KALA CHANA) 20X500 GM 20.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CURRY POWDER HOT 6 X 1 KG 23.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE GREEN CARDOMOM 6 X 700 GM 165.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE GROUND GREEN CARDOMOM ZIP

20X100GM
62.99 0.00 62.99 23.00 14.49

1.00 EE CINNAMON STICK 10X200GM 22.35 0.00 22.35 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE AJWAIN SEEDS ZIP 20X100GM 18.70 0.00 18.70 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CHARMAGZ (MELON SEED) 20X100GM 36.54 0.00 36.54 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE HOT PERI PERI SESN 20X100GM 17.38 0.00 17.38 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE GROUND GARLIC 20X100GM 19.19 0.00 19.19 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CLOVES (LONG) WHOLE ZIP 20X50GM 30.46 0.00 30.46 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE KLOWUNJI BLACK ZIP 20X100GM 17.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE KLOWUNJI 10X400GM 26.46 0.00 26.46 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE PAPRIKA POWDER NO1 20X100GM 19.07 0.00 19.07 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE ROASTED GRAM (SALTED) 10X300GM 16.24 0.00 16.24 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE ROASTED GRAM (PLAIN) 10X300GM 16.15 0.00 16.15 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CLOVES (LONG) WHOLE ZIP 20X 100 GM 42.50 0.00 42.50 23.00 9.78
1.00 HEERA BLACK PEPPER WHOLE 10X300GM 30.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CURRY POWDER MILD 10X400GM 23.79 0.00 23.79 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE PAPRIKA POWEDER NO1 10X400GM 25.50 0.00 25.50 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE BIRDSEYE CHILLI WHOL ZIP 10X100GM 19.13 0.00 19.13 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE GROUND GARLIC 10X400GM 27.11 0.00 27.11 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CHICKEN SEASONING 20X100GM 17.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE BLACK PEPPER COARSE 10X300GM 44.31 0.00 44.31 0.00 0.00

Imports & Distribution International Food
Address: Ballyraine Industrial Estate, Letterkenny,

Co. Donegal, Ireland. F92 WV04
Vat reg. No.:6434335G

Contact/Whatsapp no.: +353749160582

Invoice to:

33Page of

ProformaNo 59257ALIF SUPER MARKET & WHOLE SALE LTD
159/161 DONEGAL PASS

Invoice DateBELFAST 01/03/2025
BT7 1DT

A/c Ref. ALIF

VAT Reg No: Order taken by SHAIJU

Quantity Details Unit Price Disc Amount Net Amount VAT % VAT

1.00 EE CURRY LEAVES 10X20GM 26.35 0.00 26.35 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE PHOOL MAKHANEY 10X100GM 26.61 0.00 26.61 0.00 0.00
1.00 TRS ROASTED DARIA(GRAM) 20 X300GM 22.94 0.00 22.94 23.00 5.28
1.00 TRS HIMALAYAN PINK SALT 10X800GM 11.99 0.00 11.99 23.00 2.76
1.00 EE GULAB JAMUN MIX 10 X300GM 22.53 0.00 22.53 23.00 5.18
1.00 EE SOYA CHUNKS(WARIAN) 10X250G 17.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 EE CINNMON STICK 1KG 11.04 0.00 44.16 0.00 0.00

18.00 PRIMA  RED FOOD COLOUR 500G+ADD DUTY 4.25 0.00 76.50 23.00 17.60

Order check by:_____________________ Total Discount £ 0.00
Customer Signature:_________________

Total Net Amount £ 1,985.73
Payment : Cash _____ Cheque  ______ Not Paid ______

Carriage Net

Total Tax Amount

£ 0.00All Goods Remain the Property of Asian Foods Store Ltd until paid for in full.
All shortage/ damage must be reported directly to the cash & carry within 24 hours of delivery.
No return can be collected by the driver unless notify to office.
No credit can be given for out of date stock return.

[…]

3.00 MDH CHANA MASALA 10 X 100 GM 12.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 MDH MET 10X100GM 12.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00

Order check by:_____________________ Total Discount £ 0.00
Customer Signature:_________________

Total Net Amount £ 4,639.82
Payment : Cash _____ Cheque  ______ Not Paid ______

Carriage Net

Total Tax Amount

£ 0.00All Goods Remain the Property of Asian Foods Store Ltd until paid for in full.
All shortage/ damage must be reported directly to the cash & carry within 24 hours of delivery.
No return can be collected by the driver unless notify to office.
No credit can be given for out of date stock return.
We will not accept return of fresh vegetable ordered.
Please send your order by whatsapp message to: +353 749160582

187.49£

Invoice Total £ 4,827.31

Imports & Distribution International Food
Address: Ballyraine Industrial Estate, Letterkenny,

Co. Donegal, Ireland. F92 WV04
Vat reg. No.:6434335G

Contact/Whatsapp no.: +353749160582

Invoice to:

31Page of

ProformaNo 59266ALIF SUPER MARKET & WHOLE SALE LTD
159/161 DONEGAL PASS

Invoice DateBELFAST 01/03/2025
BT7 1DT

A/c Ref. ALIF

VAT Reg No: Order taken by Shahin

Quantity Details Unit Price Disc Amount Net Amount VAT % VAT

Note:  THIS IS NOT A V.A.T.  INVOICE

1.00 RUBICON MANGO 24X330ML 13.00 0.00 13.00 23.00 2.99
1.00 TRS YELLOW GARI 10X500 12.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 TRS CORN MEL FINE 10X500 13.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 MAGGI LIQUID HOT 12X190ML 33.07 0.00 33.07 0.00 0.00
1.00 MAGGI LIQUID 12X190ML 33.07 0.00 33.07 0.00 0.00

144.00 RAJA CHUNA 100GM 1.20 0.00 172.80 0.00 0.00
72.00 RAJA CHUNA 200GM 1.50 0.00 108.00 0.00 0.00

1.00 TS  GARI 20X500 20.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 TS YAM FLOUR 20X500 26.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00

20.00 EE CHICKE PEAS 12X400GM +DUTY ADD 6.50 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.00
20.00 KTC KALA CHANA 12X400G 6.50 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.00

1.00 EE  BUTTER GHEE PURE  6 X2KG PRICE UP 133.00 0.00 133.00 0.00 0.00
12.00 EE BUTTER GHEE  1KG 11.00 0.00 132.00 0.00 0.00
12.00 EE BUTTER GHEE TIN500GM  PRICE UP 4.50 0.00 54.00 0.00 0.00

4.00 KHUSHBOO BASMATI RICE 10X1BLUE 25.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00
10.00 ASIAN DRAGON  LONG GRAIN RICE 20KG 13.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.00
10.00 MINIKET RICE 20KG 13.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.00

5.00 I SUSHI MEDIUM GRAIN RICE 10KG 10.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00
5.00 IWISA MAIZE MEAL 10KG 11.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 IWISA MAIZE MEAL 4X5KG 26.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 ASIAN DRAGON  LONG GRAIN RICE10X 2KG 15.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 MINIKET RICE4X 5KG 15.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 MINIKET RICE10X 2KG 15.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 RU MEAT MASALA 24X100GM 25.50 0.00 51.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 RU BEEF MASALA 24X100G 27.20 0.00 54.40 0.00 0.00
2.00 RADHUNI CHICKEN MASALA 24X100GM 27.20 0.00 54.40 0.00 0.00
2.00 RADHUNI FISH MASALA 24X100GM 21.25 0.00 42.50 0.00 0.00

Imports & Distribution International Food
Address: Ballyraine Industrial Estate, Letterkenny,

Co. Donegal, Ireland. F92 WV04
Vat reg. No.:6434335G

Contact/Whatsapp no.: +353749160582

Invoice to:

[…]

1.00 GITRUS DRINKS MANGO 24X300 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 IWISA MAIZE MEAL 10X2KG 26.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00

Order check by:_____________________ Total Discount £ 0.00
Customer Signature:_________________

Total Net Amount £ 3,860.06
Payment : Cash _____ Cheque  ______ Not Paid ______

Carriage Net

Total Tax Amount

£ 0.00All Goods Remain the Property of Asian Foods Store Ltd until paid for in full.
All shortage/ damage must be reported directly to the cash & carry within 24 hours of delivery.
No return can be collected by the driver unless notify to office.
No credit can be given for out of date stock return.
We will not accept return of fresh vegetable ordered.
Please send your order by whatsapp message to: +353 749160582

103.85£

Invoice Total £ 3,963.91

Imports & Distribution International Food
Address: Ballyraine Industrial Estate, Letterkenny,

Co. Donegal, Ireland. F92 WV04
Vat reg. No.:6434335G

Contact/Whatsapp no.: +353749160582

Invoice to:

41Page of

ProformaNo 60129ALIF SUPER MARKET & WHOLE SALE LTD
159/161 DONEGAL PASS

Invoice DateBELFAST 20/03/2025
BT7 1DT

A/c Ref. ALIF

VAT Reg No: Order taken by SHAIJU

Quantity Details Unit Price Disc Amount Net Amount VAT % VAT

Note:  THIS IS NOT A V.A.T.  INVOICE

2.00 16/20 PRAWNS 10X1KG IQF 68.00 0.00 136.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 ATLAS 6/8  KING PRAWN X6   OFFER ON

PRICE
60.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00

1.00 ATLAS   KING PRAWN  U5   6X700GM 75.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 FISH PRODUCTS  HAKE 55.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 FISH PRODUCTS  CROKAR 35.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO AYRE CLEAN BLOCK 18X500GM 77.00 0.00 77.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO BACHA WHOLE BLOCK 18X500GM 75.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO CHELAPATA WHOLE BLOCK 36X250GM 57.00 0.00 57.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO KESKI WHOLE BLOCK 36X250GM 43.00 0.00 43.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO KOI CLEAN BLOCK  18X500GM 38.25 0.00 38.25 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO MAGUR CLEAN BLOCK 18X500GM 38.25 0.00 38.25 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO MIRGAL NOLA CLEAN BLOCK

18X500GM
34.85 0.00 34.85 0.00 0.00

1.00 IBCO MOILLA CLEAN BLOCK 36X200GM 45.90 0.00 45.90 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO PABDA WHOLE BLOCK 18X500GM 60.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO DESHI PUTI 36X200 45.90 0.00 45.90 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO RUHU CLEAN BLOCK  18X500GM 50.15 0.00 50.15 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO RUHU NOLA CLEAN 18X500ML 35.70 0.00 35.70 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO SHINGI CLEAN  18X500GM 59.08 0.00 59.08 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO TENGRA WHOLE BLOCK 18X500GM 67.32 0.00 67.32 0.00 0.00
1.00 IBCO TILAPIA CLEAN WHOLE 18X500GM 34.00 0.00 34.00 0.00 0.00

40.00 RUHU  FISH 20KG 1.5k/2kg 2.20 0.00 88.00 0.00 0.00
48.00 PRIYO ROHU FISH 20KG 4UP 2.90 0.00 139.20 0.00 0.00
43.00 MIRGAL WHOLE 3KG UP PER KG 4.00 0.00 172.00 0.00 0.00
40.00 BOAL WHOLE IQF FISH 2KG restaurant 6.20 0.00 248.00 0.00 0.00

1.00 FOLY FISH (KAGLA) 12X500GM 36.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00

Imports & Distribution International Food
Address: Ballyraine Industrial Estate, Letterkenny,

Co. Donegal, Ireland. F92 WV04
Vat reg. No.:6434335G

Contact/Whatsapp no.: +353749160582

Invoice to:

42Page of

ProformaNo 60129ALIF SUPER MARKET & WHOLE SALE LTD
159/161 DONEGAL PASS

Invoice DateBELFAST 20/03/2025
BT7 1DT

A/c Ref. ALIF

VAT Reg No: Order taken by SHAIJU

Quantity Details Unit Price Disc Amount Net Amount VAT % VAT

1.00 KAKILA CLEANED 12X500GM 45.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 SANYA KESKI TRY 30X225GM  OFFER LINE 24.00 0.00 48.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 KOI CLEAN LARGE 12X500GM  OFFER 28.00 0.00 56.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 PABDA LARGE WHOLE  12X500GM 38.00 0.00 76.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 SANYA PANGASIUS STEAK 12X800GM 30.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 SHORPUTI BLOCK 12X500GM 32.50 0.00 32.50 0.00 0.00

20.00 WHOLE PANGUSH  KG 2.60 0.00 52.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 BOX 100/200 SILVER POMFRET 15X700GM 68.00 0.00 68.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 SANYA PRAWNS (Harina)30X200GM 46.20 0.00 46.20 0.00 0.00
1.00 TENGIRA  BLOCK  24X250GM  OFFERR 36.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 JARA VEGETABLE WRAP 50X156GM 22.00 0.00 44.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 JARA VEGETABLE BURGAR 10X100GM

JUMBO BOX
22.00 0.00 44.00 23.00 10.12

4.00 SZ ALOO PAKORA 8X200GM (10PC) 8.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 SZ ALOO PAKORA 8X200GM (10PC) 8.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 SZ ONION BHAJI 8X200GM (10PC) 8.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 SZ ONION BHAJI 8X200GM (10PC) 8.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 SHAZANS INDIAN PARTY PACK 6X1KG 22.00 0.00 44.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 JARA W/MEAL PARATHA 6X1600GM 20.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 JARA PARATHA 12X1200GM (20PC) 25.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 JARA ALOO PARATHA 24X400GM 22.00 0.00 44.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 JARA CAKKI ATTA ROTI 10X800GM (20PC)S 16.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 HZ  VEGETABLE SAMOSA 10X20PC 25.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 HZ VEGETABLE SAMOSA 6X50PC 30.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 JARA MINI PUNJ. SAMOSA 20X400GM (20PC) 19.00 0.00 38.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 JARA PUNJABI SAMOSA 10X1180GM (20PC) 19.00 0.00 38.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 DATA CUTT 24X250 19.00 0.00 38.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 DEFOL 24X250GM 19.00 0.00 38.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 KACHUR LOTI 24X250GM 19.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00

Imports & Distribution International Food
Address: Ballyraine Industrial Estate, Letterkenny,

Co. Donegal, Ireland. F92 WV04
Vat reg. No.:6434335G

Contact/Whatsapp no.: +353749160582

Invoice to:

43Page of

ProformaNo 60129ALIF SUPER MARKET & WHOLE SALE LTD
159/161 DONEGAL PASS

Invoice DateBELFAST 20/03/2025
BT7 1DT

A/c Ref. ALIF

VAT Reg No: Order taken by SHAIJU

Quantity Details Unit Price Disc Amount Net Amount VAT % VAT

2.00 GREEN MANGO (CUT)24X 20.00 0.00 40.00 23.00 9.20
2.00 BORBOTI CUT( LUBIA) 24X250GM 19.00 0.00 38.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 OKRA RING CUT 24X 15.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 LAL MORICH 24X250 16.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 SATKORA 24X250GM 24.00 0.00 48.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 KAKROL CUT 24X250GM 20.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 MORCHA  GOOR 12X1KG 45.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 AG PAPAYA CUBS  24X300GM 20.40 0.00 40.80 0.00 0.00
2.00 FORASH BICHI 24X250GM 26.00 0.00 52.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 BAKHOR KHANI 20X800GM 30.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 CHOI PITHA 20X400GM 30.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 CHOM CHOM   8X500GM 26.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 MERA PITHA 204X400GM 30.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 MUGLAI PORATHA 20X400GM 28.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 NUNGORA 15X400GM 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 ROSH GOLLA 8X500GM 28.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 MOTICHUR LADDU 16X400GM BAY2 GET 1

FREE
45.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00

2.00 SEMAI LADDU 16X400GM BAY2 GET1FREE 45.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 MAWA LADU 16X400GM BAY 2 1FREE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 SEARA CHICKEN NUGGETS 10X1KG 40.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 BOX FROZEN TILAPIA FISH 500/800 (2x2kg

gross)3.2kg net
10.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00

2.00 TILAPIA  FILLETS 10X700Gr 25.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 EE CHANA DALL 5KG 9.50 0.00 38.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 EE RED LENTILS  5KG 7.75 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 EE RED KIDNEY BEANS  5 KG 13.00 0.00 39.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CHICK PEAS  3 X 5 KG 33.00 0.00 33.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 EE MOONG DALL(WASHED) 5KG 11.50 0.00 46.00 0.00 0.00

Imports & Distribution International Food
Address: Ballyraine Industrial Estate, Letterkenny,

Co. Donegal, Ireland. F92 WV04
Vat reg. No.:6434335G

Contact/Whatsapp no.: +353749160582

Invoice to:

44Page of

ProformaNo 60129ALIF SUPER MARKET & WHOLE SALE LTD
159/161 DONEGAL PASS

Invoice DateBELFAST 20/03/2025
BT7 1DT

A/c Ref. ALIF

VAT Reg No: Order taken by SHAIJU

Quantity Details Unit Price Disc Amount Net Amount VAT % VAT

1.00 EE GROUND RICE 6X1.5KG 16.50 0.00 16.50 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE RICE FLOUR 3 X5KG 23.50 0.00 23.50 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE CASHEW NUTS 20X250GM 52.00 0.00 52.00 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE BROKEN CASHEWNUT 6X1KG 46.75 0.00 46.75 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE APRICOTS WITH STONE 6 X700GM 50.00 0.00 50.00 23.00 11.50
5.00 EE PREM GOLD ATTA W/MEAL10 KG 15.50 0.00 77.50 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE ALMOND OIL 12X200 ML 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 MOGU MOGU DRINK 24X320ML 16.99 0.00 50.97 23.00 11.72
1.00 MAMA PRIDE CHIN CHIN ORIGINAL

12X250GM
24.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00

3.00 FROZEN GINGAR  25X400GM 16.50 0.00 49.50 0.00 0.00
4.00 AHMED  ENGLISH  TEA  220GM 4.50 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 AHMED SPECIAL BLEND 4.50 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00
8.00 DO GHAZAK TEA  RED+BLACK 4.50 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
5.00 JASMINE TEA 4.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 AHMED GREEN TEA 6.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 CHERRY BRAND 5.50 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
5.00 MATCHA LATTE 3.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 CEYLON TEA 4.50 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 GINGER TEA 3.75 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 KASMIRI TEA 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00
5.00 BLACK BEANS 400GM 0.80 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 VITAL GREEN TEA 3.75 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00
1.00 EE AMRITSARI JAGGERY PLAIN 12X1KG 45.67 0.00 45.67 0.00 0.00
2.00 VITAL KARAK CHAI 3.75 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00

Order check by:_____________________ Total Discount £ 0.00
Customer Signature:_________________

Total Net Amount £ 4,851.49
Payment : Cash _____ Cheque  ______ Not Paid ______

Carriage Net

Total Tax Amount

£ 0.00All Goods Remain the Property of Asian Foods Store Ltd until paid for in full.
All shortage/ damage must be reported directly to the cash & carry within 24 hours of delivery.
No return can be collected by the driver unless notify to office.
No credit can be given for out of date stock return.
We will not accept return of fresh vegetable ordered.